
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 May 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,344 4,484 8,828

 (Partial HB) 1304 2061 3365

 (Full HB) 3040 2423 5463

Housing Associations 1944 2439 4,383

 (Partial HB) 484 523 1007

 (Full HB) 1460 1916 3376

Local Housing Allowance 487 1228 1,715

 (Partial HB) 387 852 1239

 (Full HB) 100 376 476

Other Private Tenancies 327 679 1,006

 (Partial HB) 109 58 167

 (Full HB) 218 621 839

Totals 7,102 8,830 15,932

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 6,093 5,259 511 2,558 2,900

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,022 230 764 763

50% Reduction awarded n/a 976 335 683 1,257

25% Reduction awarded n/a 649 190 207 682

Totals 6,093 8,906 1,266 4,212 5,602

15,932

35,880

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,801

6,093

8,906

1,266

4,212

5,602

35,880




