## Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 May 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,932
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,344	4,484	8,828
(Partial HB)	1304	2061	3365
(Full HB)	3040	2423	5463
Housing Associations	1944	2439	4,383
(Partial HB)	484	523	1007
(Full HB)	1460	1916	3376
Local Housing Allowance	487	1228	1,715
(Partial HB)	387	852	1239
(Full HB)	100	376	476
Other Private Tenancies	327	679	1,006
(Partial HB)	109	58	167
(Full HB)	218	621	839
Totals	7,102	8,830	15,932

Number Council Tax Support	35,880
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,801
Passported Benefits	6,093
Single Person	8,906
Couple	1,266
Family with one child	4,212
Family with two or more children	5,602
Totals	35,880

## Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household with One Child	Household with two or more children
90% Reduction awarded	6,093	5,259	511	2,558	2,900
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,022	230	764	763
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	976	335	683	1,257
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	649	190	207	682
Totals	6,093	8,906	1,266	4,212	5,602